50 MURRAY

201926:

115
115
115
115
115
115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1010 DAVIS
MORING, MARK

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
214
251
115
197
198

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Life Ins

Fringe Retirement
Salary in lieu of Fringe
Professional Dues
Annuities/CD's

$128,347.00

$110,800.00
$30.00
$29.00
$1,750.00
$15,273.00
$405.00
$60.00



