## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## 2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

## 50 MURRAY I010 DAVIS

201926:	MORING, MARK		Total	\$128,347.00
115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110 213	Base Salary Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$110,800.00 \$30.00
115 115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213 214 251	Fringe Life Ins Fringe Retirement	\$30.00 \$29.00 \$1.750.00
115 115 115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115 197 198	Salary in lieu of Fringe Professional Dues Annuities/CD's	\$15,273.00 \$405.00 \$60.00